LEAGUES BY CENTER - SEASON 2022/23

ADULT LEAGUES

Center : Bowlmor White Plains
League Name (Abbrev)

Monday PBA Invitational (001)
Port Chester Firefighters (013)
Tues. Evening Mixed 22-23 (001)
Tuesday Night Invitational (004)
Women's A (007)

Total league listed : 5

Center : Cortlandt Lanes
League Name (Abbrev)
Cortlandt Mens (007)

Sun. AM Doubles Summer (004)
Sunday AM Doubles (002)
T.G.LF. (001)

Thursday Summer Doubles (002)
Tues. Summer Mixed 2023 (001)
Tuesday Mixed (009)
UpperWest Ladies & Gents (005)
Vagabond (006)

Wed. Mixed Doubles Summer (003)
Total league listed : 10

Center : Homefield Bowl Inc.
League Name (Abbrev)

7th Ward (007)

Al Williams Classic (002)

Al Williams Kings and Queens
Andy Fields Classic Doubles (003)
AOH / Ardsley Rollers (016)
Bryn Mawr Men (005)

Club Deportivo Dominicano (022)
G.C. Angels (010)

Homefield Invitational (010)
Interoffice Mixed (003)

Las Antillas Invitational (028)

Los Bravos Invitational (011)
Monday Mix Ups (007)

Mt. Carmel Thursday 3"s (011)
New Edition League (004)
Parkdale Mixed (006)

Paul Oteri Memorial (017)

Prime Time (024)

Rashee Wheeler Memorial League (021)

Runyon Hts Seniors (016)

Sacred Heart Ladies (019)

Sandra J. King Memorial League (018)
St. Anthony's Holy Name (006)

St. John's Hospital (020)

Sunday Morning Friendship Lg (015)
Sunday New Friends (012)

Sunday Trio Invitational (001)
Tri-Met (027)

Ultimates (014)

‘Wed Night Bronx Police League (001)
Yonkers Teachers (004)

Total league listed : 31

Number
577264
480393
621906
621898
621899

Number
621900
24264
621901
621902
24265
24266
621903
621875
621905
24267

Number
621908
621909

24271
621878
621910
621911
621912
577243
621831
621832
621833
621834
621881
621835
621836
621837
621838
621839
621841
621840
621842
621843
621844
621845
621846
621847
621848
621849
621850
621851
621852

Season
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Season
Winter
Summer
Winter
Winter
Summer
Summer
Winter
Winter
Winter

Summer

Season
Winter
Winter
Summer
Summer
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Summer
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Type

USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Women

Type

USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Basic Men
USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Basic Mixed

Type

USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Men
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Women
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed



ADULT LEAGUES

Center : Paradise Lanes
League Name (Abbrev)

Friday Nite Mixed Aces (003)
New Era Singles (010)

Sat. Night Mixed 2022-23 (001)
The Sunday Commission (006)
Total league listed : 4

Center : Spins Bowl
League Name (Abbrev)
Gill Caddoo Ladies (002)
Total league listed : 1

Center : Jefferson Valley Lanes Inc.

League Name (Abbrev)

Me & The Kid 22-23 (001)

Me & The Kid Summer 2023 (001)
Monday Night Sportsmen (003)

Tony Galleno Memorial 2022-2023 (008)

Tuesday Summer Mixers (003)
Wed Night Mixed 21-22 (007)
Wed. Majors Summer 2023 (002)
Wednesday Nite Ladies (009)
Winter Early Birds Seniors (002)
Total league listed : 9

YOUTH LEAGUES:

Center : YOUTH
League Name (Abbrev)
Cortlandt Sat Juniors

Jo Limekiller Memorial Scholarship Jr.

Me & The Kid Summer 2023
‘White Plains Juniors

White Plains Preps

Total league listed : 5

Number
621860
621861
621862
621863

Number
621907

Number

102425

24269
621854
577242
102426
621857
102427
621858
621859

Number
621864
621865

24268
621866
621867

Season
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Season
Winter

Season
Winter
Summer
Winter
Winter
Summer
Winter
Summer
Winter
Winter

Season
Winter
Winter
Summer
Winter
Winter

Type

USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed

Type
USBC Adult Women

Type

USBC Adult-Youth Mixed
USBC Adult-Youth Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed

USBC Adult Mixed

USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Mixed

USBC Adult Basic Mixed
USBC Adult Women

USBC Adult Women

Type

USBC Youth Standard
USBC Youth Standard
USBC Youth Standard
USBC Youth Standard
USBC Youth Standard



